DINNER MENU

3:00 PM -9:00 PM

APPETIZERS

Onion Rings
Cheese Stix

Okra

Artichoke Hearts
Pickles

Fried Crab Fingers
Shrimp & Grits
Calamari

Stuffed Mushrooms

FRIED SEAFOOD W/SIDE

Softshell Crab
Oysters

Shrimp

Catfish

Redfish
Half-n-Half—pick two
3 — Part Fried Platter
Super Seafood
Dempsey’s for Two
(2 sides & 2 gumbos)

FROM THE GRILL W/SIDE

Ribeye 80z.5$16.00 120z.

w/Fried Seafood add $6.00
Steak Tips w/mushroom & onions

8 oz. Sirloin

Pork Chop 14 oz.
Bayou Chicken
Tuna

Hamburger Steak

$6.95/59.95
$8.95

$7.95

$9.95

$7.95

Mkt Price
$12.95
$9.95

$9.95

$22.95
$24.95
$20.95
$18.95
$18.95
$21.95
$22.95
$27.95
$43.95

$23.95

$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$16.95
$19.95
$14.95

BOILED SEAFOOD W/SIDE

Royal Reds $16.95/LB
Shrimp $12.95/LB
Crawfish MARKET PRICE

BROILED SEAFOOD W/SIDE

Dempsey’s Redfish Broil $21.95
Topped w/Crab Au-Gratin Sauce

3-Way broil (fish, shrimp & oysters) $24.95
Topped w/Crab Au-Gratin Sauce

Italian Style Shrimp or Crawfish $20.95
Butter Garlic Sauce topped w/Monterey Jack Cheese

Shrimp & Grits $23.95

Fried Grit Cake topped w/Blackened Fish
Topped w/Crawfish & Shrimp Rich Cream Sauce

Stuffed Flounder $20.95
Stuffed w/Decadent Shrimp and Crabmeat Dressing
Grilled Redfish $19.95

Grilled w/Dempsey’s House Blend Seasoning

SANDWICHES/PO-BOY w/Side

Hamburger on Bun $8.95
Shrimp Po-Boy $16.95

Fish Po-Boy $16.95
Oyster Po-Boy $18.95
Cheeseburger Po-Boy $14.95
SIDES

MAC - N — CHEESE $3.95/$5.95
French Fries $2.95/$4.95
Sweet Potato Fries $2.95/55.95
Egg Plant Fries $6.95/58.95
Vegetable of the Day $4.50
Coleslaw $2.50
Potato Salad $2.50

SOUPS/SALADS

Chicken (grill or fried) $12.95
Shrimp (grill, fried or boil) $16.95
Black & Blue Steak $16.95
Grilled Tuna $17.95
Gumbo Cup $4.95 Bowl $8.95
Swamp Bisque  Cup Bowl

DESSERTS - Ask your server



APPETIZERS
Onion Rings
Cheese Stix
Okra
Artichoke Hearts
Pickles
Fried Crab Fingers
Shrimp & Grits
Calamari
Stuffed Mushrooms
FRIED SEAFOOD LUNCH Portions
Softshell Crab (1) $15.95
Oysters $18.95
Shrimp $15.95
Catfish $14.95
Redfish $14.95
FROM THE GRILL LUNCH Portions
Ribeye 8oz. $13.95
w/Fried Seafood add $6.00
Steak Tips $12.95
w/mushroom & onions
8 o0z. Sirloin $13.95
Bayou Chicken $16.95
Tuna 6 oz. medallions $12.95

LUNCH MENU

11:00 AM -3:00 PM

BOILED SEAFOOD W/SIDE

$6.95/$9.95 Royal Reds $16.95/LB
$8.95 Shrimp $12.95/LB
$7.95 Crawfish Market Price
$9.95
$7.95 SANDWICHES BUN/PO-BOY
Mkt Price Hamburger/Cheeseburger $6.95/10.95
$12.95 Gulf Shrimp $8.95/$13.95
$9.95 Redfish/Catfish $7.95/$11.95
$9.95 Gulf Oyster $11.95/$15.95
Hot Roast Beef Po-Boy $7.95/11.95
Muffuletta Half $10.95/Whole $15.95
Wraps (grilled or fried) w/Side
Shrimp $12.95
Chicken $10.95
SIDES
MAC - N — CHEESE $3.95/$5.95
French Fries $2.95/54.95
Sweet Potato Fries $2.95/55.95
Egg Plant Fries $6.95/58.95
Vegetable of the Day $4.50
Coleslaw $2.50
Potato Salad $2.50
SOUPS/SALADS
Chicken (grill or fried) $12.95
Shrimp (grill, fried or boil) $16.95
Black & Blue Steak $16.95
Grilled Tuna $17.95
Gumbo Cup $4.95 Bowl $8.95
Swamp Bisque Cup $8.95 Bowl $12.95

DESSERTS - Ask your server



